
Pos. 

Dutch ProClass 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 

Dutch ProClass 600 AW 
1 

Dutch Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 

38 
12 
44 
69 
76 
70 

727 
23 
29 

281 

33 

77 D 

51 
20 

134 
22 
14 
60 
55 
4 

24 
18 

153 
25 
13 

110 
27 
36 
67 
80 
54 
35 

Name 

Michael Mijnten 
Sebastian Spek 
Erwin Jacobs 
Dennis Leiting 
Kees Grinwis 
Nikolai Jackles 
Bastiaan Van den Brink 
Luciano Van Dan 
Lars Kleijer 
Daisy Verhoeven 

Remy Pater 

Mark Van Bunnik 

Wiljan Van Wikselaar 
Rick Kooistra 
Leon Stolte 
Maik Duin 
Selwin Hamden 
Sven Wind 
Lucas Arends 
Finn De Bruin 
Thijs Westenbrink 
Kay Van Steenbergen 
Sander Oosterhof 
Jim De Goede 
Valentino Imbrogiano 
Ben Von Unen 
Jeffrey Van der Westen 
Luc Van Gerven 
Greg Barnes 
Wilbert Van Lith 
Steven Van Haren 
Jan Houbraken 

Klasse 

Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 
Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 

Dutch ProClass 600 AW 

Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 
Dutch Supersport 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Runden 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

11 

12 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

Diff. 

7.549 
13.161 
39.491 
41.072 
56.302 

1:01.053 
1:20.968 
1:35.700 
1 Runde 

NF 

0.454 
5.605 
5.940 

20.702 
21.453 
21.691 
25.135 
29.341 
35.676 
38.906 
50.485 

1:02.431 
1:03.419 
1:12.733 
1:14.175 
1:33.723 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

7.549 
5.612 

26.330 
1.581 

15.230 
4.751 

19.915 
14.732 

1 Runde 

0.454 
5.151 
0.335 

14.762 
0.751 
0.238 
3.444 
4.206 
6.335 
3.230 

11.579 
11.946 
0.988 
9.314 
1.442 

19.548 
1 Runde 

12.027 
12.584 

Gesamtzeit 

19:44.984 
19:52.533 
19:58.145 
20:24.475 
20:26.056 
20:41.286 
20:46.037 
21:05.952 
21:20.684 
19:40.788 

18:18.698 

19:44.605 

19:40.728 
19:41.182 
19:46.333 
19:46.668 
20:01.430 
20:02.181 
20:02.419 
20:05.863 
20:10.069 
20:16.404 
20:19.634 
20:31.213 
20:43.159 
20:44.147 
20:53.461 
20:54.903 
21:14.451 
19:41.521 
19:53.548 
20:06.132 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.900 
1:36.553 
1:38.168 
1:39.749 
1:40.119 
1:41.499 
1:42.245 
1:42.267 
1:44.711 
1:45.166 

1:37.524 

1:36.832 

1:29.782 
1:29.796 
1:29.702 
1:29.864 
1:30.638 
1:31.269 
1:31.411 
1:31.636 
1:31.748 
1:32.243 
1:32.642 
1:32.881 
1:33.958 
1:33.853 
1:34.854 
1:35.127 
1:36.664 
1:36.036 
1:37.195 
1:39.021 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.454 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,347 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.702 

Beste Geschw. 

147,167 

Beste Runde von 

134 - Leon Stolte 
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Pos. 
21 

St.Nr. 
15 

Name 
Rene Koppenaal 

Klasse 
Dutch Supersport 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki 

Runden 
12 

Diff. 
1 Runde 

Abstand 
10.991 

Gesamtzeit 
20:17.123 

Beste Zeit. 
1:38.634 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.454 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,347 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.702 

Beste Geschw. 

147,167 
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